HEAT DETECTOR VERTICAL TYPE FFH-2EV Series
■ Description
The FFH-2EV detector units are the “heart” of many Fire
Protection Systems.
The FFH-2EV detector units have met with wide acceptance
because they are designed with RATE COMPENSATION.
This provides a unique advantage over both fixed
temperature and rate-of-rise types of detectors because only

• Rate-Compensation Heat Detector
• Versatile - offers various temperature settings
60℃, 70℃, 80℃, 90℃, 100℃, 120℃, 150℃
• Durable - long lasting stainless steel shell
• Contact capacity 30VDC, 100mA
■ Dimensions
Specifications FFH-2EV
Classification 1st Class, Vertical type
Contact Capacity DC30V, 100 mA
Explosion Proof Grade d2G4
Lead Wire Length 200 mm ±10%
Weight Apx. 190 g
Operating Temperature Range 60℃, 70℃, 80℃, 90℃, 100℃, 120℃, 150℃
■ Specifications
Model Name Description
FFH-2EV060 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 60℃)
FFH-2EV070 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 70℃)
FFH-2EV080 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 80℃)
FFH-2EV090 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 90℃)
FFH-2EV100 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 100℃)
FFH-2EV120 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 120℃)
FFH-2EV150 Rate-Compensation Heat Detector (Vertical Type/ 150℃)
FHT-3E Heat Detector Tester for FFH heat detector
■ Ordering Information
FFH-2EV-DAT-00 Rev.0
All  specifications are subject to change without any notice.